
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
8:00–
8:30 

ENGL 1100 Math ENGL 1100 Math ENGL 1100 

8:30–
9:00 
9:00–
9:30 

Study  Study  Study 

9:30–
10:00 

 Study  Study  

10:00–
10:30 

     

10:30–
11:00 

Brunch/Lunch  Brunch/Lunch  Brunch/Lunch 

11:00–
11:30 

XXXX Class  XXXX Class  XXXX Class 

11:30–
12:00 

  

12:00–
12:30 

PSYC 1000 Lunch 
 

PSYC 1000 Lunch 
 

PSYC 1000 

12:30–
1:00 

  

1:00–
1:30 

GEOG Study GEOG Study GEOG 

1:30–
2:00 

  

2:00–
2:30 

Study  Study  Study 

2:30–
3:00 

  

3:00–
3:30 

     

3:30–
4:00 

Part-Time Job 
Social Time 

 Part-Time Job 
Social Time 

 Part-Time Job 
Social Time 

4:00–
4:30 

Or Gym 
 

Gym Or Gym Gym Or Gym 

4:30–
5:00 

  
 

   
 

 


